
DO NOT SEND CASH
Please make all checks payable to 
The Cecilia Chorus of NY

Submit this form to Tickets@CeciliaChorusNY.org or mail it with payment to:
The Cecilia Chorus of NY
P.O. Box 421
FDR Station
New York, NY 10150-0421

# of Subscriptions:   Section(s):

          Subtotal:

#Single Tickets:   Section(s) / Concert:

          Subtotal:

          Make a Tax-Deductible Donation:

             Grand Total:

Bonds and Bach
Sunday, 11 December, 2022 at 2pm

Skye and Martines
Friday, 28 April, 2023 at 8 pm

$95

$80

$80

$65

$55

$40

$25$25

$180

$150

$150

$130

$110

$80

$50$50

1st Tier Box

2nd Tier Box

Prime Parquet

Orchestra

Dress Circle

Balcony

Rear BalconyRear Balcony

Single
Ticket

Season
Subscription Section 

Group rates available
upon request

Additional information at
CeciliaChorusNY.org

or
(646) 638-2535

tickets@ceciliachorusny.org 

Single tickets also available
at Carnegie Hall Box Office,

CarnegieCharge:
(212) 247-7800;
carnegiehall.org

Name: 

Address:       Apt.:

City:     State:   Zip:

Phone:    Email:

 Ticket Order Form
2022-2023 SEASON
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