

Ticket Order Form 2022-2023 SEASON

	ivairie.			
Single tickets also available at Carnegie Hall Box Office, CarnegieCharge: (212) 247-7800; carnegiehall.org	Address:			Apt.:
	City:		State:	Zip:
	Phone:		Email:	
	Section		Season Subscription	Single Ticket
Additional information at CeciliaChorusNY.org	1st Tier Box		\$180	\$95
or (646) 638-2535 tickets@ceciliachorusny.org	2nd Tier Box		\$150	\$80
	Prime Parquet		\$150	\$80
Group rates available upon request	Orchestra		\$130	\$65
	Dress Circle		\$110	\$55
	Balcony		\$80	\$40
	Rear Balcony		\$50	\$25
# of Subscriptions:	Section(s):			
	Subtotal:			
#Single Tickets:	Section	n(s) / Concert	: <u></u>	
			Subtotal:	
Bonds and Bach Sunday, 11 December, 2022 at 2pm Skye and Martines Friday, 28 April, 2023 at 8 pm		Make a Tax-Deductible Donation:		
			Grand Total:	

 $Submit\ this\ form\ to\ {\hbox{\it Tickets@CeciliaChorusNY.org}}\ or\ mail\ it\ with\ payment\ to:$

The Cecilia Chorus of NY P.O. Box 421 FDR Station New York, NY 10150-0421

DO NOT SEND CASH
Please make all checks payable to
The Cecilia Chorus of NY